
Planilla de AFP

Ti Servicios, S.A. de C.V.

del 01/02/2020 al 29/02/2020
    1

No. AFP Nombre Monto Deducción AFP
Dias

Trab Incap Sgoze Vaca

AFP CONFIA

    485.47Anibal   Pacheco Corado328181470000      35.2044  0  0  0

    294.03Malacára Noemi  Grande Chavez301256280001      21.3229  0  0  0

    446.12Freedman de Jesus  Rivera Cruz341792500010      32.3544  0  0  0

    294.03Josiel Rafael  Alfaro Perez336622180001      21.3229  0  0  0

    563.33Elvira Lorena  Landaverde Lopez321657420008      40.8444  0  0  0

    294.03Mahalael Ricardo  Alfaro Aleman342751380000      21.3229  0  0  0

    294.03Isua Elizabeth  Guardado330446400000      21.3229  0  0  0

    446.12Daenerys Bladimir  Villacorta Molina88070545      32.3544  0  0  0

    446.12Frodo Antonio  Chavez Mejia87120039      32.3544  0  0  0

    446.12Fredy Antonio  Silvestre Catalan286902680028      32.3544  0  0  0

      0.00Malcom Teodoro  Canjura Alvarezco324542190019       0.0029  0  0  0

    446.12Emir Isabel  Orellana Guevaracr284062160017      32.3544  0  0  0

    294.03Josue Moises  Chavez Aguilarco338581770002      21.3229  0  0  0

    294.03Nelson Omar  Zeceña Bojorquezco349061860007      21.3229  0  0  0

    446.12Aristides Rafael  Hernandez Hernandezco305522070004      32.3544  0  0  0

      0.00Byron Enilson  Arevalo Mironco342212240025       0.0044  0  0  0

     40.00Carlos Armando  Vega Gonzalezco344702120001       2.9044  0  0  0

     20.00Rafael Alfonso  Martinez Ramirez co338602000004       1.4529  0  0  0

     20.00Miguel Angel  Zarpate Gomezco342272210004       1.4529  0  0  0

      0.00Ernesto Rolando  Angel Gavidiaco282292030012       0.0044  0  0  0

      0.00Geovany Alexander  Guzman Antonioco342551970002       0.0029  0  0  0

      0.00Mauricio Edgardo  Portillo Granadosco260642270011       0.0029  0  0  0

    406.00Godofredo   Andres      29.4429  0  0  0

    660.00Franklin Alfonso  Cinco Aguilar      47.8544  0  0  0

    966.67Mario Mauricio  Gochez253601720006      70.0829  0  0  0
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    435.00Leonardo Ernesto  Gonzalez Huezo      31.5429  0  0  0

    435.00Sonia Corina  Linares de Torres299437690002      31.5429  0  0  0

    966.67Silder Gabriel  Martinez Mendoza      70.0829  0  0  0

    633.17Maria Auxiliadora  Mendoza de Martinez239686950007      45.9029  0  0  0

  1,320.00Diego Alejandro  Mendoza Monge      95.7144  0  0  0

    406.00Israel   Ortiz Mendez      29.4429  0  0  0

    348.00Jose Edgardo  Reyes Reyes      25.2329  0  0  0

    420.50Oscar Rene  Romero220332110003      30.4929  0  0  0

    483.33Roberto Eliseo  Alvayero Guido336421710003      35.0429  0  0  0

    611.90Raquel de Maria  Garcia de Juarez´282446860006      44.3629  0  0  0

   $990.56Subtotales $13,661.94

No. AFP Nombre Monto Deducción AFP
Dias

Trab Incap Sgoze Vaca

AFP CRECER

    446.12Ferguson Eduardo  Chavez Romero359392130001      32.3544  0  0  0

    294.03Jim Roberto  Duran354311560012      21.3229  0  0  0

    294.03Mahalael Ricardo  Alfaro Aleman342751380000      21.3229  0  0  0

    294.03Jacob Antonio  Garcia Urquilla354302680000      21.3229  0  0  0

    294.03Juda Alexander  Rojas Torres92130430      21.3229  0  0  0

      0.00Miguel de Jesus  Salinas Rivas284593410009       0.0029  0  0  0

    294.03Marx   Cruz Garciacr238321590014      21.3229  0  0  0

    294.03Nehemias Pedro  Morales Suarezcr249652310008      21.3229  0  0  0

    446.12Emir Isabel  Orellana Guevaracr284062160017      32.3544  0  0  0

    294.03Josue Moises  Chavez Aguilarco338581770002      21.3229  0  0  0

    294.03Xavier Sinai  Navarrete87080075      21.3229  0  0  0
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    294.03Lester   Aquino Garciacr310141330005      21.3229  0  0  0

    446.12Albert Manuel  Chanico Hidalgo92120202      32.3544  0  0  0

    150.00Jesier Alberto  Tadeo Granadino92120128      10.8829  0  0  0

    406.00Gerson Alberto  Andres      29.4429  0  0  0

    633.17Maria Auxiliadora  Mendoza de Martinez239686950007      45.9029  0  0  0

    870.00Rodrigo Andres  Mendoza Monge      63.0829  0  0  0

  2,200.00Carlos Eduardo  Morales Menendez233312570007     159.5144  0  0  0

    580.00Luis   Ortiz Mendez´316972450002      42.0529  0  0  0

    406.00Santos Andres  Ramos y Ramos      29.4429  0  0  0

    420.50Oscar Rene  Romero220332110003      30.4929  0  0  0

  1,613.33Edwin Vladimir  Saget Chachagua     116.9744  0  0  0

 $1,807.25Subtotales $24,925.57

No. AFP Nombre Monto Deducción AFP
Dias

Trab Incap Sgoze Vaca

IPSFA

    446.12Ferguson Eduardo  Chavez Romero359392130001      26.7744  0  0  0

    294.03Jim Roberto  Duran354311560012      17.6429  0  0  0

    294.03Isua Elizabeth  Guardado330446400000      17.6429  0  0  0

    294.03Jacob Antonio  Garcia Urquilla354302680000      17.6429  0  0  0

    294.03Juda Alexander  Rojas Torres92130430      17.6429  0  0  0

    446.12Daenerys Bladimir  Villacorta Molina88070545      26.7744  0  0  0

    446.12Frodo Antonio  Chavez Mejia87120039      26.7744  0  0  0

    294.03Xavier Sinai  Navarrete87080075      17.6429  0  0  0

    446.12Albert Manuel  Chanico Hidalgo92120202      26.7744  0  0  0

      0.00Mel Edenilson  Hernandez Escobar88110097       0.0029  0  0  0
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    150.00Jesier Alberto  Tadeo Granadino92120128       9.0029  0  0  0

      0.00Jose Enrique  Saldaña84020209       0.0029  0  0  0

      0.00Moises   Ramos Paredes80998249       0.0029  0  0  0

     20.00Martin Alfredo  Vega Gonzalez85050401       1.2029  0  0  0

      0.00Victor Manuel  Alvarez Angeles74961105       0.0029  0  0  0

    966.67Victor Abraham  Mendoza Ruano213412190002      58.0029  0  0  0

  2,200.00Carlos Eduardo  Morales Menendez233312570007     132.0044  0  0  0

    616.00Daniel   Ortiz Mendez      36.9644  0  0  0

    611.90Raquel de Maria  Garcia de Juarez´282446860006      36.7129  0  0  0

 $2,276.40Subtotales $32,744.77
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